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GASCHLEI~ & CUMMINGS CIVIL ENGINEERING & LAND SURVEYING 
P.O.Box412 / 786 Sunset Dr., Ontario,Oregon97914 

Phone:(503)889-2 10 1 Fax:(508)889-8644 

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL 
Water Resources Department 
3850 Portland Rd. NE 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

Attn: Don Knauer, Adjudication Specialist 
Re: Registration Statements SWR-116, 124, 125 & 95 

SEP -7 1993 
WATER RESOURCES DEPT. 

?.&LEM, OREGON 

I We are sending the following items: I 
I DATE I COPIES I 

DESCRIPTION 

8/31/93 

I I THESE ARE TRANSMITTED: 

8/31/93 

I 
For your For action For review For your use As requested 
Information specitled below and comment 

I 

1 

1 1-Mylar Map Jay Weber, Re: Your letter dated 

7/1/93, File #SWR-95 

I 

Remarks: 

11-Mylar Map Dave Etchart Re: your letter 

jdated 6/15/93, File # SWR-116 



Lanti ~selnformatiporm:Permits, Hydroelectric ~imses,Water Uses in 
Addition to Classified Uses 

I 

-I I 

I 

This information Is needed to determine compatibility wlth local comprehenslve 
required by ORS 197.180. The Water Resources Department will use this and I 

to evaluate the water use application. DO NOT FILL OUT THIS FORM IF wate 
diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands. 

Please provide information as requestedbelow forall tax lot~onor through whlch water will be 
diverted or used. (Attach extra sheets as necessary.) Applicants for munlclpal use ,or 
irrigation uses withln irrigation districts, may substitute 9x1sting and proposed servlce area 
boundaries for the tax lot Information requested below. 

Please list all c cities within which water is proposed to be diverted, conveyed, 
and/or used. 
The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed 
unless your project will be located entlrely wlthin clty Ilmlts. In this case, only the city 
~lanninaaaencv must com~letethls form. Please reauest extra forms as needed. 

For Local Government Use Only 

Local government plannlng officials are to complete the remainder of thls form, Ifthis form can 
not be completed while the applicant waits, please sign and detach the receipt as instructed 
below. Please mall the completed form dlrectly to the Water Resources Department 
(3850 Portland Rd. NE, Salem, OR, 97310) wlthln 60 days of the date of recelpt as shown 
below. If the form is not completed within 60 days, the Department may take action to approve 
the water use. 

a) Check the appropriate box below and provide requested information. 
I 

Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (including proposed construction) 
t 

I 

are allowed outright henslve plan. Cite applicable 
ordinance section(s) Go to section b) on revers side.

k 8d,?am .-C-tL-N40, 
Land uses to be cluding proposed construction) 

involve discretionary land use approvals as listed in the table below. flote: Please 
attach docurnentatlon of applicable local land use approvals whlch have already 
been obtalned. (Record of Actlon plus any accompanying flndlngs is sufflclent.) i 

I 

! 
I -., .................... (over)

Recelpt for Request for Land Use lnformatlon . 

Type of 
Land Use Approvals Needed 

(0.g.: plan amendments, rezones, 
conditional use permits, etc.) t 

Cite Most Significant, 
Applicable Plan Policies 8 

Ordinance Section References 

Please check the box that applies: 

Being Pursued 
Satisfactorily 

Already 
Obtained 

Already 
Denied 
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SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST 


(received after July 18, 1990) 


RECEIPT # 75/84 s w R NUMBER 125 
CHECK ENCLOSURES PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY 


ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER b~3F ENTER ON STREAM INDEX 

CHECK GLO PLATS 


WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION 


FORM REVIEW 

blanks filled in 

signed 

date received stamped 


W source and trib 

&m diversion point locationconveyances (pipes, ditch, etc. ) 
w place of use -fd m~5ic.I~.**m--scale 
w township, range, section 

r /  north arrow 

/ CWRE stamp 

LI disclaimer 


date survey was performed 
/ P.O.B. of survey 
wdimensions and capacity of diversion system 
-"beneficial usew type title 

"permanent-qualityw paper 

\/lou 


WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION 


FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY 


ENTER ON PLAT CARDS 


2 



September 8, 1993 	 W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

ALBERT GASCHLER 
PO BOX 412 
ONTARIO OR 97914 

RE: SWR-125 

Dear Mr Gaschler, 

This will acknowledge the receipt of the revised map in support of the pre-1909 vested water 
right claim in the name of DELBERT ALLISON. The revised map will be added to the file. 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



W A T E R  
June 16, 1993 

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

ALBERT GASCHLER 
PO BOX 412 
ONTARIO OR 97914 

RE: File# S WR-125 

DEAR ALBERT GASCHLER, 

The Water Resources Department (WRD) received a little over 500 surface water registration 
statements in December, 1992. All of the files have been set up and reciepts for the fees have 
been sent. The next step is to insure the maps received in support of the claims are acceptable 
based on Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR). 

I am returning the map you prepared for Delbert Allison. You will find the item which requires 
completion or correction show below. I have the description followed by the ORS or OAR site 
and paraphrased s t a t u d .  

ORS 539.240 (2) (d) (A) ". . .in reference to an established corner 
of the US public lands survey or .... recorded subdivision.. ." 

I would like to have you explain what you mean by "existing water right" in your legend. 

You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the 
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all 
correspondence with the file number. 

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call. 

Sincerely, 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

Enclosures 

I:\WPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\\SWR-0125
.OOM 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



UNITED S T A T E S  

DEPARTMENT O F  T H E  INTERIOR 


GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 








W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  
December 16, 1992 


D E P A R T M E N T  

DELBERT ALLISON 

870 MCBRIDE 

JORDAN VALLEY OR 97910 


RE: Surface Water Registration Statement 


Dear Mr. Allison, 


This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration 

Statement in the name of Delbert Allison has been received by our 

office. The fees in the amount of $444.50 have been received and 

our receipt #95184 is enclosed. Your registration statement has 

been numbered SWR-125. 


Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If 

necessary we will schedule a meeting with you that will include a 

site inspection. If there are problems with your form we are 

usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be 

able to answer any questions you might have about the 

adjudication process at that time. 


Please feel free to contact this office if you have any 

questions. 


~wighv French 

Adjudication Section 


Enclosure 


3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



STATE OF OREGON 
ATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

RECEIPT 1 9518 3150 PORTLAND ROAD NE 
SALEM, OR 97310 

378-84551378-8130 IFAX) 

CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIP() 

( TOTAL REC'O 15 YC(Y.30 I 

. , 

101-00-0 WRD MlSC CASH ACCT ] I I 

RECEIVED FROM: . 
/3- dzu.&at 

%
By: 

842.010 ADJUDICATIONS 

831.087 PUBLICATIONSIMAPS 

830.650 PARKING FEES Namelmonth 

V " .  :,- OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 

to2-00-o FEDERAL.FUNUS ,* 3 . , 1 

APpi-KATWd 

PERMIT 

TRANSFER 1 

OTHER: (IDENTIFY) I S  

MISCELLANEOUS: 

840.001 COPY FEES 

850.200 RESEARCH FEES 

880.109 MlSC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) 

520.000 OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) 

WATER RIGHTS: 

842.001 SURFACE WATER 842.002 

842.003 GROUND WATER 842.004 

842.005 TRANSFER 842.006 

WELL CONSTRUCTION 

842.022 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 842.023 

842.016 WELL DRILL OPERATOR 842.019 

LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 842.024 

864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS u 

IS'HYDRO APPLICATION 

I 

lo?-Oos "HYDROACTlVlTY , . 

842.01 1 POWER LICENSEFEE(FW1WRD) 

842.115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) 

. . 

RECEIPT# 9 5 1 8 4  DATED: 
. .;,, ,,,,\.,.<;<.:::. , , , ,<! ,c;;;::;?;.<<i;;:i,::;,j::.i;\...
::.~,,:~:~~~~~;;.~::;;,i~~~;t;:i:3~ji3~~~k~$~~~~t;~\$;~$:~,~Distribution-White CopyCustomer. Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Copy-Fiscal 
. . . : : . : : : , . ., , ,, . . ,  ... ~ . . , - ,  . . ,.. ., . 

LIC NUMBER 


